Intelligent digital
pressure gauge
series ODi-5G Digital precision pressure guage
with 5-digit LCD display
General features
■ Battery-operated precision digital pressure gauge
■ Accuracy class 0.4%
■ Backlight

Refer to pressure range table
Pressure range code, unit bar
How to order
ODI-5G-G2-R39
ODi-5G, 100mm, PF 1/2", 0…40 bar
Daho Tronic Ltd.
STX W-Tower 209
Gyeongin-ro 53Gil 90 Guro-gu
Seoul 08215 Korea
Tel: +82 2 865-7001  Fax: +82 2 865-7109
in stockin stockCode Range
R122 -500…500 mbar
R129
R135
R116 -100…100 mbar
0…500 mbarR138
5GODI
0…100 mbar
R106 -50…50 mbar
0…50 mbar
0…250 mbar
R131
Outline drawing
ODi-5G
Code
R19
R16
R08
R04
Range
-1…0
-1…1
-1…10
-1…25
Code Range in stock
R23 0…1
R26 0…1.6
R28 0…2.5
R30 0…4
R32 0…6
R33 0…10
R35 0…16 ○
R37 0…25
R39 0…40 ○
R41 0…60
R43 0…100 ○
R45 0…160
R47 0…250 ○
R55 0…1000
R50 0…400
R53 0…600 ○